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END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR EVEN 2024-25
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Computer Science and Engineering

Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Computer Science and Engineering-2024-2025 (RIV) (Semester

| Date | Day I Time Course Name

Semester : Second Semester

Jun 18, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22014 - Engineering Physics Laboratory

Jun 19, 2025 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22266 - Basic Electrical Engineering Laboratory

Jun 20, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21262 - Programming for Problem Solving Laboratory
Jun 21, 2025 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22008 - Engineering Mathematics-1I

Jun 23, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22459 - Computer Aided Engineering Graphics Laboratory
Jun 24, 2025 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21259 - Programming for Problem Solving

Jun 26, 2025 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22010 - Engineering Physics

Jun 30, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22265 - Basic Electrical Engineering

Jul 02, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22457 - Computer Aided Engineering Graphics

Jul 04, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22458 - Sports and Yoga Or NSS/NCC
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